H2 Zero

MAINTENANCE FREE

WHOLE HOUSE FILTRATION AND CONDITIONING
ZERO ELECTRICITY « ZERO MAINTENANCE < ZERO WASTE

WATER SYSTEMS

&1

ZERO WASTE + ZERO ELECTRICITY

Whole House Filtration & Conditioning System

5 & 10 YEAR WARRANTY'

(see system options on page 2)

TANK 1 Activated Carbon (HAC)
HAC is an outstanding material for successfully reducing free
chlorine from water supplies. The end productis clean, fresh water
with no objectionable taste or odor characteristics. Additionally,
HAC can be used for filtering waters having a wide range of pH
levels and will impart a high “polish” to the filtered water. HALO

HAC is NSF/ANSI Certified under NSF Standard 42.

SPECIFICATIONS

Part number:
Main Size:
Service Flow:
Peak Flow:
Min. Press:
Max. Press:
Min. Temp:

Max Temp:

Max Grains:

H2Z1054-CPI-100
75" -1.25"

10 GPM

15 GPM

15 psi

90 psi

40° F

100° F

35 GPG

DIMENSIONS

Part number:
Ship Weight:
Length:
Width:

Height:

H2Z1054-C-100
99 Ibs

13.5”

13.5”

60”

H2Z1054-1-100
41 Ibs

13.5"
13.5”
60”

H2Z1054CPSM-100
75" -1.25”

10 GPM

15 GPM

15 psi

90 psi

40° F

100° F

35 GPG

45 Ibs
13.5"

13.5”

60”

H2Z1054-SM-150

H2Z1252-CPI-150
1.50”

14 GPM

19 GPM

15 psi

90 psi

40° F

100° F

35 GPG

141 Ibs
158"
15.5"
58”

H2Z1252-C-150

H2Z1252-CPSM-150
1.50”

14 GPM

19 GPM

15 psi

90 psi

40° F

100° F

35 GPG

H2Z1054-SM-150
45

13.5”

13.5”

60”

WATER MAIN SIZE ABOVE 1 1/2” CALL FOR CONSULTATION.
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H2 Zero

MAINTENANCE FREE

WATER SYSTEMS WHOLE HOUSE FILTRATION AND CONDITIONING
ZERO ELECTRICITY ¢ ZERO MAINTENANCE ¢ ZERO WASTE

AVAILABLE TANK 2 OPTIONS “ “
OPTION 1 (10 YEAR WARRANTY) H @ H@

10 year warranty on HALO ION

HALO ION Inline Water Conditioner

Our patented HALO ION In-line Water Conditioner Ow Oz
uses multi-reversing polarity permanent magnetic f 4
fields to alter the molecular structure of positively - v

and negatively charged ions of dissolved calcium :_’ :

and magnesium. This causes the hard water min- = < o
erals that would normally cause lime scale to stay <°‘ i
suspended in the water instead of attacking pipes : <

and appliances. The conditioned water also helps I“ :;
prevent corrosion due to scale and will dissolve 2

existing scale over time. ,
With a track record of over 50 years in use, the ?
HALO ION Inline Water Conditioner is a proven, : ‘5‘

eco-friendly hard water treatment solution.

OPTION 2 (5/10 YEAR WARRANTY)

10 year warranty on carbon media
5 year warranty on scale media

HALO Proprietary Scale Media

HALO Water Systems proprietary scale media
inhibits scale build-up in the water supply without
the need for a backwash.

HALO WATER SYSTEMS, LLC COPYRIGHT® 2021 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 18





