

## H2 Zero

#### MAINTENANCE FREE

WHOLE HOUSE FILTRATION AND CONDITIONING

**ZERO ELECTRICITY • ZERO MAINTENANCE • ZERO WASTE** 

## **ZERO WASTE • ZERO ELECTRICITY**

**Whole House Filtration & Conditioning System** 

# **5 & 10 YEAR WARRANTY**\*

(see system options on page 2)

#### **TANK 1 Activated Carbon (HAC)**

HAC is an outstanding material for successfully reducing free chlorine from water supplies. The end product is clean, fresh water with no objectionable taste or odor characteristics. Additionally, HAC can be used for filtering waters having a wide range of pH levels and will impart a high "polish" to the filtered water. HALO HAC is NSF/ANSI Certified under NSF Standard 42.



Part number:	H2Z1054-CPI-100	H2Z1054CF	PSM-100 H	12Z1252-CPI-150	H2Z1252-CPSM-150
Main Size:	.75" - 1.25"	.75" - 1.25"		.50"	1.50"
Service Flow:	10 GPM	10 GPM		4 GPM	14 GPM
Peak Flow:	15 GPM	15 GPM		9 GPM	19 GPM
Min. Press:	15 psi	15 psi		5 psi	15 psi
Max. Press:	90 psi	90 psi		0 psi	90 psi
Min. Temp:	40° F	40° F	4	0° F	40° F
Max Temp:	100° F	100° F	1	00° F	100° F
Max Grains:	35 GPG	35 GPG		5 GPG	35 GPG
IMENSION	S				
Part number:	H2Z1054-C-100	H2Z1054-I-100	H2Z1054-SM-15	0 H2Z1252-C-150	H2Z1054-SM-150
Ship Weight:	99 lbs	41 lbs	45 lbs	141 lbs	45
Length:	13.5"	13.5"	13.5"	15.5"	13.5"
Width:	13.5"	13.5"	13.5"	15.5"	13.5"
Height:	60"	60"	60"	58"	60"

WATER MAIN SIZE ABOVE 1 1/2" CALL FOR CONSULTATION.



# H2 Zero

MAINTENANCE FREE

WHOLE HOUSE FILTRATION AND CONDITIONING

ZERO ELECTRICITY • ZERO MAINTENANCE • ZERO WASTE

# **AVAILABLE TANK 2 OPTIONS**

### **OPTION 1** (10 YEAR WARRANTY)

10 year warranty on carbon media10 year warranty on HALO ION

#### **HALO ION Inline Water Conditioner**

Our patented HALO ION In-line Water Conditioner uses multi-reversing polarity permanent magnetic fields to alter the molecular structure of positively and negatively charged ions of dissolved calcium and magnesium. This causes the hard water minerals that would normally cause lime scale to stay suspended in the water instead of attacking pipes and appliances. The conditioned water also helps prevent corrosion due to scale and will dissolve existing scale over time.

With a track record of over 50 years in use, the HALO ION Inline Water Conditioner is a proven, eco-friendly hard water treatment solution.

## **OPTION 2** (5/10 YEAR WARRANTY)

10 year warranty on carbon media 5 year warranty on scale media

#### **HALO Proprietary Scale Media**

HALO Water Systems proprietary scale media inhibits scale build-up in the water supply without the need for a backwash.

